
Date Time Location Address
Thu, March 21, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm

CT
Westin Houston Medical Center 1709 Dryden Road

Houston, TX 77030

Thu, April 11, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
PT

San Diego Wine & Culinary 200 W Harbor Dr #120
San Diego, CA 92101

Wed, April 17, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

Harpoon Brewery 306 Northern Ave
Boston, MA 02210

Thu, April 25, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

New York Marriott Marquis 1535 Broadway
New York, NY 10036

Thu, May 2, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

Courtyard Minneapolis Downtown 1500 S Washington Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55454

Thu, May 16, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

The Graduate Nashville 101 20th Ave N
Nashville, TN 37203

Thu, May 30, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
MT

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Denver Aurora Medical
Campus

14200 E Colfax Ave
Denver-Aurora, CO 80011

Thu, June 6, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

The Westin Michigan Avenue 909 North Michigan
Avenue
Chicago, IL 60611

Thu, June 13, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

InterContinental Buckhead Atlanta 3315 Peachtree Rd NE
Atlanta, GA 30326

Thu, June 27, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

Hampton Inn & Suites New Orleans-Convention Center 1201 Convention Center
Blvd
New Orleans, LA 70130

Wed, July 31, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

Kansas City Marriott Downtown 200 W 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64105

Thu, August 8, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

The Graduate Ann Arbor 615 E Huron Street
Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Thu, August 15, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

Sheraton Miami Airport Hotel & Executive Meeting
Center

3900 NW 21st Street
Miami, FL 33142
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Thu, September 12,
2024

5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

Sheraton Philadelphia University 3549 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Tue, September 24,
2024

5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

Intercontinental Cleveland Hotel 9801 Carnegie Ave
Cleveland, OH 44106

Thu, October 10, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

Four Corners Brewing Company 1311 S Ervay St
Dallas, TX 75215

Thu, October 24, 2024 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

Forest Park Golf Course Clubhouse 6141 Lagoon Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63112

Wed, November 6,
2024

5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CT

The Drake Hotel Chicago, IL 
 

Thu, November 21,
2024

5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
ET

New York Marriott Marquis 1535 Broadway
New York, NY 10036
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